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Check Issue Dates: 6/23/2021 - 9/30/2021 Sep 22, 2021  10:15AM

Report Criteria:

Report type:  GL detail

Check.Check number = 890-910,57151-99999

Check.Type = {<>} "Adjustment"

Bank.Bank number = {=} 1

GL Period Check Issue Date Check Number Payee Merchant Name Check GL Account Amount

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO AMAZON.COM 01-200200.00 129.97

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO AMAZON.COM 01-200200.00 130.49

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO AMAZON.COM 01-200200.00 239.98

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO AMAZON.COM 01-200200.00 134.94

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO AMAZON.COM 01-200200.00 81.00

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO AMAZON.COM 01-200200.00 106.50

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO AMAZON.COM 01-200200.00 42.93

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO AMAZON.COM 01-200200.00 77.98

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO AMAZON.COM 05-200200.00 38.40

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO AMAZON.COM 01-200200.00 23.00

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO AMAZON.COM 01-200200.00 23.99

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO BEST BUY 01-200200.00 94.99

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO DAVIS BUSINESS MACHINES, INC 01-200200.00 317.50

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO DAVIS BUSINESS MACHINES, INC 01-200200.00 153.12

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO Davis Business Machines 01-200200.00 235.23

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO DAVIS BUSINESS MACHINES, INC 01-200200.00 103.57

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO DCED 01-200200.00 882.00

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO PAYPAL 01-200200.00 53.99

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP. 01-200200.00 21.32

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO INDIGO SOFTWARE 01-200200.00 59.62

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO PAYPAL 01-200200.00 380.00

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO ORIENTAL TRADING CO. INC. 01-200200.00 224.61

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO NEW EGG.COM 01-200200.00 663.95

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO NORTH PENN WATER AUTH. 05-200200.00 18.59

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO NORTH PENN WATER AUTH. 01-200200.00 15.79

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO NORTH PENN WATER AUTH. 01-200200.00 12.67

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO NORTH PENN WATER AUTH. 05-200200.00 101.79

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO NORTH PENN WATER AUTH. 05-200200.00 16.99

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO NORTH PENN WATER AUTH. 05-200200.00 240.59

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO NORTH PENN WATER AUTH. 01-200200.00 86.94

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO NORTH PENN WATER AUTH. 01-200200.00 20.99

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO NORTH PENN WATER AUTH. 05-200200.00 241.47

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO PERKIOMEN VALLEY PRINTING INC 01-200200.00 78.00

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO PHILLY SOFT PRETZEL FACTORY 01-200200.00 64.00

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO PERKIOMEN VALLEY PRINTING INC 01-200200.00 353.00

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO PA ONE CALL SYSTEM, INC. 08-200200.00 141.74

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO RAY'S PIZZERIA 01-200200.00 100.00

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO POLICE CREDIT CARD RECEIPTS 01-200200.00 36.00

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO RAY'S PIZZERIA 01-200200.00 71.45

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO 21ST CENTURY MEDIA-PHILLY CLUS 91-200200.00 564.32

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO 21ST CENTURY MEDIA-PHILLY CLUS 91-200200.00 486.22

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO 21ST CENTURY MEDIA-PHILLY CLUS 91-200200.00 692.12

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO 21ST CENTURY MEDIA-PHILLY CLUS 91-200200.00 514.62

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO SIGN-A-RAMA  05-200200.00 55.25

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO SEAGATE 01-200200.00 12.67

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO UNITED PARCEL SERVICE  01-200200.00 19.62

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO VERIZON 01-200200.00 36.84

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO VERIZON WIRELESS 01-200200.00 320.16

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO VERIZON WIRELESS 01-200200.00 20.77

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO VERIZON WIRELESS 01-200200.00 47.33

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO VERIZON WIRELESS 01-200200.00 89.66

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO VERIZON WIRELESS 01-200200.00 413.30

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO VERIZON WIRELESS 05-200200.00 40.01

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO VERIZON WIRELESS 01-200200.00 27.48

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO VERIZON WIRELESS 07-200200.00 40.01

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO VERIZON WIRELESS 01-200200.00 341.21

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO U.S. MUNICIPAL SUPPLY, INC. 01-200200.00 426.44

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO U.S. MUNICIPAL SUPPLY, INC. 01-200200.00 226.76

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO U.S. MUNICIPAL SUPPLY, INC. 01-200200.00 433.40

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO U.S. MUNICIPAL SUPPLY, INC. 01-200200.00 72.22

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO U.S. MUNICIPAL SUPPLY, INC. 01-200200.00 123.68

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO WEIS 01-200200.00 40.69

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO PSATS 01-200200.00 300.00

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO AMAZON.COM 05-200200.00 398.67

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO VERIZON 01-200200.00 139.67

09/21 09/01/2021 890 BMO FULL SOURCE 01-200200.00 61.78-

09/21 09/22/2021 891 ARMOUR & SONS ELECTRIC,INC. ARMOUR & SONS ELECTRIC,INC. 01-200200.00 110.00

09/21 09/22/2021 891 ARMOUR & SONS ELECTRIC,INC. ARMOUR & SONS ELECTRIC,INC. 01-200200.00 243.70

09/21 09/22/2021 891 ARMOUR & SONS ELECTRIC,INC. ARMOUR & SONS ELECTRIC,INC. 01-200200.00 165.00

09/21 09/22/2021 891 ARMOUR & SONS ELECTRIC,INC. ARMOUR & SONS ELECTRIC,INC. 01-200200.00 294.79

09/21 09/22/2021 891 ARMOUR & SONS ELECTRIC,INC. ARMOUR & SONS ELECTRIC,INC. 01-200200.00 220.00

09/21 09/22/2021 891 ARMOUR & SONS ELECTRIC,INC. ARMOUR & SONS ELECTRIC,INC. 01-200200.00 165.00

09/21 09/22/2021 892 BERGEY'S INC. BERGEY'S INC. 01-200200.00 302.00

09/21 09/22/2021 892 BERGEY'S INC. BERGEY'S INC. 01-200200.00 128.81

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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09/21 09/22/2021 892 BERGEY'S INC. BERGEY'S INC. 01-200200.00 326.43

09/21 09/22/2021 893 CDWG Inc. CDWG Inc. 01-200200.00 5,608.80

09/21 09/22/2021 894 DELAWARE VALLEY HEALTH INS. DELAWARE VALLEY HEALTH INS. 01-200200.00 2,096.74

09/21 09/22/2021 894 DELAWARE VALLEY HEALTH INS. DELAWARE VALLEY HEALTH INS. 01-200200.00 8,472.91

09/21 09/22/2021 894 DELAWARE VALLEY HEALTH INS. DELAWARE VALLEY HEALTH INS. 01-200200.00 2,839.18

09/21 09/22/2021 894 DELAWARE VALLEY HEALTH INS. DELAWARE VALLEY HEALTH INS. 01-200200.00 37,755.43

09/21 09/22/2021 894 DELAWARE VALLEY HEALTH INS. DELAWARE VALLEY HEALTH INS. 01-200200.00 6,046.99

09/21 09/22/2021 894 DELAWARE VALLEY HEALTH INS. DELAWARE VALLEY HEALTH INS. 01-200200.00 1,511.75

09/21 09/22/2021 894 DELAWARE VALLEY HEALTH INS. DELAWARE VALLEY HEALTH INS. 01-200200.00 13,164.00

09/21 09/22/2021 894 DELAWARE VALLEY HEALTH INS. DELAWARE VALLEY HEALTH INS. 05-200200.00 4,388.00

09/21 09/22/2021 894 DELAWARE VALLEY HEALTH INS. DELAWARE VALLEY HEALTH INS. 01-200200.00 8,569.64

09/21 09/22/2021 895 DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY 91-200200.00 493.00

09/21 09/22/2021 895 DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY 91-200200.00 85.00

09/21 09/22/2021 895 DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY 01-200200.00 119.00

09/21 09/22/2021 895 DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY 91-200200.00 34.00

09/21 09/22/2021 895 DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY 91-200200.00 68.00

09/21 09/22/2021 895 DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY 91-200200.00 1,445.00

09/21 09/22/2021 895 DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY 08-200200.00 68.00

09/21 09/22/2021 895 DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY 01-200200.00 1,003.00

09/21 09/22/2021 895 DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY 91-200200.00 561.00

09/21 09/22/2021 895 DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY 91-200200.00 119.00

09/21 09/22/2021 895 DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY 91-200200.00 204.00

09/21 09/22/2021 895 DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY 91-200200.00 153.00

09/21 09/22/2021 895 DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY 91-200200.00 102.00

09/21 09/22/2021 895 DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY 01-200200.00 2,564.00

09/21 09/22/2021 895 DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY 08-200200.00 32.00

09/21 09/22/2021 895 DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY 01-200200.00 663.00

09/21 09/22/2021 895 DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY 91-200200.00 374.00

09/21 09/22/2021 895 DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY 01-200200.00 408.00

09/21 09/22/2021 895 DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY 91-200200.00 1,547.00

09/21 09/22/2021 895 DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY 09-200200.00 731.00

09/21 09/22/2021 895 DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY 91-200200.00 612.00

09/21 09/22/2021 895 DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY 91-200200.00 629.00

09/21 09/22/2021 895 DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY DISCHELL,BARTLE, DOOLEY 91-200200.00 204.00

09/21 09/22/2021 896 DONE RITE BUILDING SERVICES IN DONE RITE BUILDING SERVICES IN 05-200200.00 2,162.50

09/21 09/22/2021 896 DONE RITE BUILDING SERVICES IN DONE RITE BUILDING SERVICES IN 01-200200.00 375.00

09/21 09/22/2021 896 DONE RITE BUILDING SERVICES IN DONE RITE BUILDING SERVICES IN 01-200200.00 2,315.00

09/21 09/22/2021 896 DONE RITE BUILDING SERVICES IN DONE RITE BUILDING SERVICES IN 07-200200.00 1,995.00

09/21 09/22/2021 897 GALL'S LLC GALL'S LLC 01-200200.00 52.80

09/21 09/22/2021 897 GALL'S LLC GALL'S LLC 01-200200.00 2.89

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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09/21 09/22/2021 897 GALL'S LLC GALL'S LLC 01-200200.00 58.94

09/21 09/22/2021 897 GALL'S LLC GALL'S LLC 01-200200.00 44.00

09/21 09/22/2021 897 GALL'S LLC GALL'S LLC 01-200200.00 2.39

09/21 09/22/2021 897 GALL'S LLC GALL'S LLC 01-200200.00 101.20

09/21 09/22/2021 897 GALL'S LLC GALL'S LLC 01-200200.00 7.03

09/21 09/22/2021 897 GALL'S LLC GALL'S LLC 01-200200.00 55.00

09/21 09/22/2021 897 GALL'S LLC GALL'S LLC 01-200200.00 8.00

09/21 09/22/2021 897 GALL'S LLC GALL'S LLC 01-200200.00 46.92

09/21 09/22/2021 897 GALL'S LLC GALL'S LLC 01-200200.00 .45

09/21 09/22/2021 898 GILMORE ASSOCIATES  INC GILMORE ASSOCIATES  INC 91-200200.00 65.00

09/21 09/22/2021 898 GILMORE ASSOCIATES  INC GILMORE ASSOCIATES  INC 18-200200.00 3,957.50

09/21 09/22/2021 898 GILMORE ASSOCIATES  INC GILMORE ASSOCIATES  INC 18-200200.00 11,967.69

09/21 09/22/2021 898 GILMORE ASSOCIATES  INC GILMORE ASSOCIATES  INC 09-200200.00 324.60

09/21 09/22/2021 898 GILMORE ASSOCIATES  INC GILMORE ASSOCIATES  INC 09-200200.00 1,387.50

09/21 09/22/2021 898 GILMORE ASSOCIATES  INC GILMORE ASSOCIATES  INC 91-200200.00 292.50

09/21 09/22/2021 898 GILMORE ASSOCIATES  INC GILMORE ASSOCIATES  INC 09-200200.00 1,535.49

09/21 09/22/2021 898 GILMORE ASSOCIATES  INC GILMORE ASSOCIATES  INC 91-200200.00 72.50

09/21 09/22/2021 898 GILMORE ASSOCIATES  INC GILMORE ASSOCIATES  INC 09-200200.00 432.50

09/21 09/22/2021 898 GILMORE ASSOCIATES  INC GILMORE ASSOCIATES  INC 09-200200.00 1,950.00

09/21 09/22/2021 898 GILMORE ASSOCIATES  INC GILMORE ASSOCIATES  INC 91-200200.00 617.50

09/21 09/22/2021 898 GILMORE ASSOCIATES  INC GILMORE ASSOCIATES  INC 91-200200.00 402.50

09/21 09/22/2021 899 GOOSE SQUAD LLC GOOSE SQUAD LLC 01-200200.00 900.00

09/21 09/22/2021 900 HIGHWAY MATERIALS INC. HIGHWAY MATERIALS INC. 01-200200.00 827.10

09/21 09/22/2021 900 HIGHWAY MATERIALS INC. HIGHWAY MATERIALS INC. 01-200200.00 1,504.30

09/21 09/22/2021 900 HIGHWAY MATERIALS INC. HIGHWAY MATERIALS INC. 01-200200.00 2,152.43

09/21 09/22/2021 900 HIGHWAY MATERIALS INC. HIGHWAY MATERIALS INC. 01-200200.00 2,736.05

09/21 09/22/2021 900 HIGHWAY MATERIALS INC. HIGHWAY MATERIALS INC. 01-200200.00 164.87

09/21 09/22/2021 900 HIGHWAY MATERIALS INC. HIGHWAY MATERIALS INC. 01-200200.00 843.67

09/21 09/22/2021 900 HIGHWAY MATERIALS INC. HIGHWAY MATERIALS INC. 01-200200.00 450.40

09/21 09/22/2021 901 KEYSTONE MUNICIPAL SERVICE INC KEYSTONE MUNICIPAL SERVICE INC 01-200200.00 4,112.00

09/21 09/22/2021 901 KEYSTONE MUNICIPAL SERVICE INC KEYSTONE MUNICIPAL SERVICE INC 01-200200.00 5,050.00

09/21 09/22/2021 901 KEYSTONE MUNICIPAL SERVICE INC KEYSTONE MUNICIPAL SERVICE INC 01-200200.00 2,125.00

09/21 09/22/2021 902 MAIN LINE COMMERCIAL POOLS INC MAIN LINE COMMERCIAL POOLS INC 06-200200.00 5,495.00

09/21 09/22/2021 902 MAIN LINE COMMERCIAL POOLS INC MAIN LINE COMMERCIAL POOLS INC 06-200200.00 402.50

09/21 09/22/2021 903 MC MAHON ASSOCIATES, INC. MC MAHON ASSOCIATES, INC. 30-200200.00 1,962.50

09/21 09/22/2021 903 MC MAHON ASSOCIATES, INC. MC MAHON ASSOCIATES, INC. 01-200200.00 1,420.16

09/21 09/22/2021 903 MC MAHON ASSOCIATES, INC. MC MAHON ASSOCIATES, INC. 91-200200.00 1,142.50

09/21 09/22/2021 903 MC MAHON ASSOCIATES, INC. MC MAHON ASSOCIATES, INC. 91-200200.00 795.00

09/21 09/22/2021 903 MC MAHON ASSOCIATES, INC. MC MAHON ASSOCIATES, INC. 91-200200.00 390.00

09/21 09/22/2021 903 MC MAHON ASSOCIATES, INC. MC MAHON ASSOCIATES, INC. 91-200200.00 710.00

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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09/21 09/22/2021 903 MC MAHON ASSOCIATES, INC. MC MAHON ASSOCIATES, INC. 91-200200.00 1,167.50

09/21 09/22/2021 903 MC MAHON ASSOCIATES, INC. MC MAHON ASSOCIATES, INC. 30-200200.00 375.00

09/21 09/22/2021 904 MICHAEL E CROOM MICHAEL E CROOM 01-200200.00 640.00

09/21 09/22/2021 905 NET CARRIER TELECOM, INC NET CARRIER TELECOM, INC 01-200200.00 344.76

09/21 09/22/2021 905 NET CARRIER TELECOM, INC NET CARRIER TELECOM, INC 01-200200.00 28.65

09/21 09/22/2021 905 NET CARRIER TELECOM, INC NET CARRIER TELECOM, INC 01-200200.00 264.99

09/21 09/22/2021 905 NET CARRIER TELECOM, INC NET CARRIER TELECOM, INC 01-200200.00 1,706.84

09/21 09/22/2021 905 NET CARRIER TELECOM, INC NET CARRIER TELECOM, INC 01-200200.00 51.46

09/21 09/22/2021 905 NET CARRIER TELECOM, INC NET CARRIER TELECOM, INC 01-200200.00 411.76

09/21 09/22/2021 905 NET CARRIER TELECOM, INC NET CARRIER TELECOM, INC 01-200200.00 412.85

09/21 09/22/2021 906 NORTH PENN GULF LLC. NORTH PENN GULF LLC. 01-200200.00 895.63

09/21 09/22/2021 906 NORTH PENN GULF LLC. NORTH PENN GULF LLC. 01-200200.00 53.95

09/21 09/22/2021 906 NORTH PENN GULF LLC. NORTH PENN GULF LLC. 01-200200.00 18.00

09/21 09/22/2021 906 NORTH PENN GULF LLC. NORTH PENN GULF LLC. 01-200200.00 132.77

09/21 09/22/2021 906 NORTH PENN GULF LLC. NORTH PENN GULF LLC. 01-200200.00 59.95

09/21 09/22/2021 906 NORTH PENN GULF LLC. NORTH PENN GULF LLC. 01-200200.00 1,446.58

09/21 09/22/2021 907 OFFICE BASICS, INC OFFICE BASICS, INC 01-200200.00 193.69

09/21 09/22/2021 907 OFFICE BASICS, INC OFFICE BASICS, INC 01-200200.00 18.85

09/21 09/22/2021 907 OFFICE BASICS, INC OFFICE BASICS, INC 01-200200.00 113.19

09/21 09/22/2021 907 OFFICE BASICS, INC OFFICE BASICS, INC 01-200200.00 386.85

09/21 09/22/2021 907 OFFICE BASICS, INC OFFICE BASICS, INC 01-200200.00 45.29

09/21 09/22/2021 907 OFFICE BASICS, INC OFFICE BASICS, INC 01-200200.00 304.53

09/21 09/22/2021 908 TOWAMENCIN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY TOWAMENCIN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY 08-200200.00 4,700.24

09/21 09/22/2021 908 TOWAMENCIN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY TOWAMENCIN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY 09-200200.00 34,473.78

09/21 09/22/2021 908 TOWAMENCIN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY TOWAMENCIN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY 08-200200.00 634.02

09/21 09/22/2021 908 TOWAMENCIN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY TOWAMENCIN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY 08-200200.00 684.59

09/21 09/22/2021 908 TOWAMENCIN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY TOWAMENCIN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY 08-200200.00 5,599.26

09/21 09/22/2021 908 TOWAMENCIN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY TOWAMENCIN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY 08-200200.00 867.89

09/21 09/22/2021 908 TOWAMENCIN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY TOWAMENCIN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY 08-200200.00 836.36

09/21 09/22/2021 908 TOWAMENCIN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY TOWAMENCIN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY 08-200200.00 5,314.07

09/21 09/22/2021 908 TOWAMENCIN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY TOWAMENCIN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY 08-200200.00 884.96

09/21 09/22/2021 908 TOWAMENCIN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY TOWAMENCIN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY 08-200200.00 861.61

09/21 09/22/2021 908 TOWAMENCIN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY TOWAMENCIN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY 08-200200.00 6,013.38

09/21 09/22/2021 908 TOWAMENCIN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY TOWAMENCIN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY 08-200200.00 6,675.48

09/21 09/22/2021 908 TOWAMENCIN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY TOWAMENCIN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY 08-200200.00 11,684.08

09/21 09/22/2021 909 TOWAMENCIN VOLUNTEER FIRE CO. TOWAMENCIN VOLUNTEER FIRE CO. 03-200200.00 12,295.50

09/21 09/22/2021 909 TOWAMENCIN VOLUNTEER FIRE CO. TOWAMENCIN VOLUNTEER FIRE CO. 01-200200.00 263.00-

09/21 09/22/2021 910 WEX HEALTH INC WEX HEALTH INC 01-200200.00 50.00

08/21 08/25/2021 57151 COMCAST CABLE COMCAST CABLE 06-200200.00 166.40

08/21 08/27/2021 57152 H. A. THOMSON COMPANY INC H. A. THOMSON COMPANY INC 01-200200.00 1,985.00

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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08/21 08/27/2021 57153 SWANK MOTION PICTURES, INC SWANK MOTION PICTURES, INC 05-200200.00 480.00

09/21 09/08/2021 57154 PECO (ALL BUILDINGS) PECO (ALL BUILDINGS) 05-200200.00 46.39

09/21 09/08/2021 57154 PECO (ALL BUILDINGS) PECO (ALL BUILDINGS) 05-200200.00 28.70

09/21 09/08/2021 57154 PECO (ALL BUILDINGS) PECO (ALL BUILDINGS) 07-200200.00 13.61

09/21 09/08/2021 57154 PECO (ALL BUILDINGS) PECO (ALL BUILDINGS) 01-200200.00 30.33

09/21 09/08/2021 57154 PECO (ALL BUILDINGS) PECO (ALL BUILDINGS) 01-200200.00 181.57

09/21 09/08/2021 57154 PECO (ALL BUILDINGS) PECO (ALL BUILDINGS) 05-200200.00 85.07

09/21 09/08/2021 57154 PECO (ALL BUILDINGS) PECO (ALL BUILDINGS) 06-200200.00 3,201.56

09/21 09/08/2021 57154 PECO (ALL BUILDINGS) PECO (ALL BUILDINGS) 01-200200.00 597.69

09/21 09/08/2021 57154 PECO (ALL BUILDINGS) PECO (ALL BUILDINGS) 01-200200.00 119.80

09/21 09/08/2021 57154 PECO (ALL BUILDINGS) PECO (ALL BUILDINGS) 01-200200.00 822.32

09/21 09/08/2021 57154 PECO (ALL BUILDINGS) PECO (ALL BUILDINGS) 05-200200.00 39.86

09/21 09/08/2021 57154 PECO (ALL BUILDINGS) PECO (ALL BUILDINGS) 01-200200.00 2,975.82

09/21 09/08/2021 57154 PECO (ALL BUILDINGS) PECO (ALL BUILDINGS) 01-200200.00 83.92

09/21 09/22/2021 57155 A G ALLEBACH INC A G ALLEBACH INC 30-200200.00 765.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57156 BDS-BEARING & DRIVE SOLUTIONS BDS-BEARING & DRIVE SOLUTIONS 01-200200.00 16.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57156 BDS-BEARING & DRIVE SOLUTIONS BDS-BEARING & DRIVE SOLUTIONS 01-200200.00 25.50

09/21 09/22/2021 57157 BOROWSKI HOME IMPROVEMENT INC BOROWSKI HOME IMPROVEMENT INC 30-200200.00 500.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57158 BTL TRUCK & AUTO REPAIR INC BTL TRUCK & AUTO REPAIR INC 01-200200.00 65.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57159 BURSICH ASSOC. INC. BURSICH ASSOC. INC. 18-200200.00 1,749.75

09/21 09/22/2021 57160 CKS ENGINEERS, INC CKS ENGINEERS, INC 01-200200.00 1,049.30

09/21 09/22/2021 57160 CKS ENGINEERS, INC CKS ENGINEERS, INC 01-200200.00 720.50

09/21 09/22/2021 57160 CKS ENGINEERS, INC CKS ENGINEERS, INC 30-200200.00 1,040.02

09/21 09/22/2021 57160 CKS ENGINEERS, INC CKS ENGINEERS, INC 07-200200.00 391.97

09/21 09/22/2021 57160 CKS ENGINEERS, INC CKS ENGINEERS, INC 30-200200.00 1,291.40

09/21 09/22/2021 57160 CKS ENGINEERS, INC CKS ENGINEERS, INC 30-200200.00 127.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57160 CKS ENGINEERS, INC CKS ENGINEERS, INC 91-200200.00 180.50

09/21 09/22/2021 57160 CKS ENGINEERS, INC CKS ENGINEERS, INC 01-200200.00 820.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57160 CKS ENGINEERS, INC CKS ENGINEERS, INC 91-200200.00 1,860.93

09/21 09/22/2021 57160 CKS ENGINEERS, INC CKS ENGINEERS, INC 91-200200.00 285.95

09/21 09/22/2021 57160 CKS ENGINEERS, INC CKS ENGINEERS, INC 91-200200.00 63.50

09/21 09/22/2021 57160 CKS ENGINEERS, INC CKS ENGINEERS, INC 91-200200.00 887.50

09/21 09/22/2021 57160 CKS ENGINEERS, INC CKS ENGINEERS, INC 91-200200.00 799.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57160 CKS ENGINEERS, INC CKS ENGINEERS, INC 91-200200.00 1,861.48

09/21 09/22/2021 57160 CKS ENGINEERS, INC CKS ENGINEERS, INC 91-200200.00 11,138.55

09/21 09/22/2021 57160 CKS ENGINEERS, INC CKS ENGINEERS, INC 91-200200.00 123.96

09/21 09/22/2021 57160 CKS ENGINEERS, INC CKS ENGINEERS, INC 91-200200.00 1,144.70

09/21 09/22/2021 57160 CKS ENGINEERS, INC CKS ENGINEERS, INC 91-200200.00 191.38

09/21 09/22/2021 57160 CKS ENGINEERS, INC CKS ENGINEERS, INC 91-200200.00 234.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57160 CKS ENGINEERS, INC CKS ENGINEERS, INC 91-200200.00 63.50

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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09/21 09/22/2021 57160 CKS ENGINEERS, INC CKS ENGINEERS, INC 91-200200.00 2,509.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57160 CKS ENGINEERS, INC CKS ENGINEERS, INC 91-200200.00 58.50

09/21 09/22/2021 57160 CKS ENGINEERS, INC CKS ENGINEERS, INC 91-200200.00 575.30

09/21 09/22/2021 57160 CKS ENGINEERS, INC CKS ENGINEERS, INC 91-200200.00 234.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57161 COMMONWEALTH PRECAST,INC COMMONWEALTH PRECAST,INC 01-200200.00 890.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57162 DAVID SLINGERLAND DAVID SLINGERLAND 09-200200.00 1,852.76

09/21 09/22/2021 57163 DAVIDHEISER'S INC. DAVIDHEISER'S INC. 01-200200.00 34.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57163 DAVIDHEISER'S INC. DAVIDHEISER'S INC. 01-200200.00 34.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57164 DEL-VAL  INT'L TRUCKS,INC. DEL-VAL  INT'L TRUCKS,INC. 01-200200.00 978.10

09/21 09/22/2021 57165 EAGLE POWER TURF & TRACTOR EAGLE POWER TURF & TRACTOR 01-200200.00 255.39

09/21 09/22/2021 57166 EASTERN DIVERSIFIED SERVICES INC EASTERN DIVERSIFIED SERVICES INC 30-200200.00 1,932.17

09/21 09/22/2021 57167 ECKERT SEAMANS CHERIN & MELLOT ECKERT SEAMANS CHERIN & MELLOT 01-200200.00 206.50

09/21 09/22/2021 57168 EISENACHER,  RICHARD J EISENACHER,  RICHARD J 05-200200.00 550.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57169 FP FINANCE PROGRAM FP FINANCE PROGRAM 01-200200.00 105.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57170 GREATAMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICE GREATAMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICE 01-200200.00 588.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57171 HB HOME SERVICES LLC HB HOME SERVICES LLC 07-200200.00 957.38

09/21 09/22/2021 57171 HB HOME SERVICES LLC HB HOME SERVICES LLC 07-200200.00 3,800.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57172 HOOVER STEEL,INC. HOOVER STEEL,INC. 01-200200.00 60.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57173 JACK RABBIT TAG SERVICE JACK RABBIT TAG SERVICE 01-200200.00 78.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57173 JACK RABBIT TAG SERVICE JACK RABBIT TAG SERVICE 01-200200.00 47.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57174 KESSLER FAMILY DENTISTRY KESSLER FAMILY DENTISTRY 05-200200.00 216.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57175 LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT 01-200200.00 71.24

09/21 09/22/2021 57175 LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT 07-200200.00 3.79

09/21 09/22/2021 57175 LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT 01-200200.00 31.80

09/21 09/22/2021 57175 LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT 07-200200.00 47.47

09/21 09/22/2021 57175 LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT 01-200200.00 6.62

09/21 09/22/2021 57176 MCDONALD UNIFORMS MCDONALD UNIFORMS 01-200200.00 578.50

09/21 09/22/2021 57176 MCDONALD UNIFORMS MCDONALD UNIFORMS 01-200200.00 102.34

09/21 09/22/2021 57176 MCDONALD UNIFORMS MCDONALD UNIFORMS 01-200200.00 73.42

09/21 09/22/2021 57176 MCDONALD UNIFORMS MCDONALD UNIFORMS 01-200200.00 4.33

09/21 09/22/2021 57176 MCDONALD UNIFORMS MCDONALD UNIFORMS 01-200200.00 24.91

09/21 09/22/2021 57176 MCDONALD UNIFORMS MCDONALD UNIFORMS 01-200200.00 12.59

09/21 09/22/2021 57176 MCDONALD UNIFORMS MCDONALD UNIFORMS 01-200200.00 345.28

09/21 09/22/2021 57176 MCDONALD UNIFORMS MCDONALD UNIFORMS 01-200200.00 12.58

09/21 09/22/2021 57177 MJM BUILDING CO LLC MJM BUILDING CO LLC 91-200200.00 271.01

09/21 09/22/2021 57177 MJM BUILDING CO LLC MJM BUILDING CO LLC 91-200200.00 455.21

09/21 09/22/2021 57178 NACEVILLE MATERIALS NACEVILLE MATERIALS 01-200200.00 1,095.92

09/21 09/22/2021 57179 NAPA AUTO PARTS NAPA AUTO PARTS 01-200200.00 98.52

09/21 09/22/2021 57179 NAPA AUTO PARTS NAPA AUTO PARTS 01-200200.00 79.90

09/21 09/22/2021 57179 NAPA AUTO PARTS NAPA AUTO PARTS 01-200200.00 48.39

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



Towamencin Township Check Register - TWP / website Page:     8

Check Issue Dates: 6/23/2021 - 9/30/2021 Sep 22, 2021  10:15AM

GL Period Check Issue Date Check Number Payee Merchant Name Check GL Account Amount

09/21 09/22/2021 57179 NAPA AUTO PARTS NAPA AUTO PARTS 01-200200.00 19.88

09/21 09/22/2021 57179 NAPA AUTO PARTS NAPA AUTO PARTS 01-200200.00 190.94

09/21 09/22/2021 57179 NAPA AUTO PARTS NAPA AUTO PARTS 01-200200.00 165.48

09/21 09/22/2021 57179 NAPA AUTO PARTS NAPA AUTO PARTS 01-200200.00 28.12-

09/21 09/22/2021 57179 NAPA AUTO PARTS NAPA AUTO PARTS 01-200200.00 1,179.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57180 NORTH PENN ANIMAL HOSPITAL NORTH PENN ANIMAL HOSPITAL 91-200200.00 1,824.50

09/21 09/22/2021 57180 NORTH PENN ANIMAL HOSPITAL NORTH PENN ANIMAL HOSPITAL 01-200200.00 1,000.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57181 NORTH PENN CAR WASH INC NORTH PENN CAR WASH INC 01-200200.00 84.50

09/21 09/22/2021 57182 Oliver Fire Protection & Secur Oliver Fire Protection & Secur 01-200200.00 430.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57182 Oliver Fire Protection & Secur Oliver Fire Protection & Secur 01-200200.00 455.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57183 PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES 01-200200.00 32.92

09/21 09/22/2021 57183 PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES 01-200200.00 61.68

09/21 09/22/2021 57184 PRO SHRED SECURITY PRO SHRED SECURITY 01-200200.00 75.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57185 PURE CLEANERS PURE CLEANERS 01-200200.00 335.75

09/21 09/22/2021 57186 RICHTER DRAFTING & OFFICE SUPP RICHTER DRAFTING & OFFICE SUPP 01-200200.00 16.80

09/21 09/22/2021 57186 RICHTER DRAFTING & OFFICE SUPP RICHTER DRAFTING & OFFICE SUPP 01-200200.00 4.20

09/21 09/22/2021 57187 RIGGINS INC RIGGINS INC 01-200200.00 903.87

09/21 09/22/2021 57187 RIGGINS INC RIGGINS INC 01-200200.00 14.13

09/21 09/22/2021 57187 RIGGINS INC RIGGINS INC 01-200200.00 14.13

09/21 09/22/2021 57187 RIGGINS INC RIGGINS INC 01-200200.00 310.71

09/21 09/22/2021 57187 RIGGINS INC RIGGINS INC 01-200200.00 127.11

09/21 09/22/2021 57187 RIGGINS INC RIGGINS INC 01-200200.00 42.37

09/21 09/22/2021 57187 RIGGINS INC RIGGINS INC 01-200200.00 721.50

09/21 09/22/2021 57187 RIGGINS INC RIGGINS INC 01-200200.00 11.28

09/21 09/22/2021 57187 RIGGINS INC RIGGINS INC 01-200200.00 248.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57187 RIGGINS INC RIGGINS INC 05-200200.00 101.46

09/21 09/22/2021 57187 RIGGINS INC RIGGINS INC 01-200200.00 33.82

09/21 09/22/2021 57187 RIGGINS INC RIGGINS INC 01-200200.00 11.28

09/21 09/22/2021 57187 RIGGINS INC RIGGINS INC 01-200200.00 575.06

09/21 09/22/2021 57187 RIGGINS INC RIGGINS INC 05-200200.00 146.06

09/21 09/22/2021 57187 RIGGINS INC RIGGINS INC 03-200200.00 155.18

09/21 09/22/2021 57187 RIGGINS INC RIGGINS INC 01-200200.00 36.52

09/21 09/22/2021 57188 SIMONE AND  COLLINS SIMONE AND  COLLINS 18-200200.00 507.50

09/21 09/22/2021 57189 SITE ONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY LLC SITE ONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY LLC 05-200200.00 220.29

09/21 09/22/2021 57190 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY 01-200200.00 107.63

09/21 09/22/2021 57190 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY 01-200200.00 394.74

09/21 09/22/2021 57190 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY 01-200200.00 172.48

09/21 09/22/2021 57190 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY 01-200200.00 1,984.34

09/21 09/22/2021 57190 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY 01-200200.00 35.36

09/21 09/22/2021 57190 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY 01-200200.00 200.82

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



Towamencin Township Check Register - TWP / website Page:     9

Check Issue Dates: 6/23/2021 - 9/30/2021 Sep 22, 2021  10:15AM

GL Period Check Issue Date Check Number Payee Merchant Name Check GL Account Amount

09/21 09/22/2021 57190 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY 01-200200.00 83.94

09/21 09/22/2021 57190 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY 01-200200.00 600.68

09/21 09/22/2021 57190 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY 05-200200.00 200.23

09/21 09/22/2021 57191 STAPLES-CREDIT PLAN STAPLES-CREDIT PLAN 01-200200.00 114.99

09/21 09/22/2021 57192 SUBURBAN LIGHTING CONSULTANTS INC SUBURBAN LIGHTING CONSULTANTS INC 91-200200.00 640.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57192 SUBURBAN LIGHTING CONSULTANTS INC SUBURBAN LIGHTING CONSULTANTS INC 91-200200.00 480.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57193 TELEDYNE INSTRUMENTS INC. TELEDYNE INSTRUMENTS INC. 09-200200.00 3,915.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57194 THE MULCH BARN THE MULCH BARN 30-200200.00 290.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57195 TRIAD TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC TRIAD TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC 01-200200.00 523.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57196 UNITED PUBLIC SAFETY UNITED PUBLIC SAFETY 01-200200.00 300.06

09/21 09/22/2021 57197 UNITED RENTALS INC UNITED RENTALS INC 01-200200.00 128.64

09/21 09/22/2021 57197 UNITED RENTALS INC UNITED RENTALS INC 01-200200.00 43.84

09/21 09/22/2021 57198 WM CORPORATE SERVICES, INC WM CORPORATE SERVICES, INC 06-200200.00 315.00

09/21 09/22/2021 57198 WM CORPORATE SERVICES, INC WM CORPORATE SERVICES, INC 05-200200.00 169.10

09/21 09/22/2021 57198 WM CORPORATE SERVICES, INC WM CORPORATE SERVICES, INC 01-200200.00 157.50

09/21 09/22/2021 57198 WM CORPORATE SERVICES, INC WM CORPORATE SERVICES, INC 06-200200.00 10.50

09/21 09/22/2021 57198 WM CORPORATE SERVICES, INC WM CORPORATE SERVICES, INC 05-200200.00 286.80

09/21 09/22/2021 57198 WM CORPORATE SERVICES, INC WM CORPORATE SERVICES, INC 05-200200.00 210.00

          Grand Totals:  359,040.59

Summary by General Ledger Account Number

GL Account Debit Credit Proof

01-145000.00 112.71 .00 112.71

01-146000.00 882.00 .00 882.00

01-200200.00 352.90 161,129.81- 160,776.91-

01-355-060.00 .00 263.00- 263.00-

01-361-310.00 1,000.00 .00 1,000.00

01-380-020.00 312.14 .00 312.14

01-400-460.00 300.00 .00 300.00

01-401-156.00 2,204.37 .00 2,204.37

01-401-451.00 25.41 .00 25.41

01-403-450.00 28.65 .00 28.65

01-406-156.00 8,867.65 .00 8,867.65

01-406-210.00 481.86 .00 481.86

01-406-311.00 50.00 .00 50.00

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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01-406-314.00 4,300.50 .00 4,300.50

01-406-321.00 365.53 .00 365.53

01-406-342.00 353.00 .00 353.00

01-406-450.00 552.73 .00 552.73

01-407-156.00 3,011.66 .00 3,011.66

01-407-220.00 609.41 .00 609.41

01-407-321.00 2,088.97 .00 2,088.97

01-407-374.00 1,078.19 .00 1,078.19

01-407-450.00 5,608.80 .00 5,608.80

01-409-361.00 2,975.82 .00 2,975.82

01-409-362.00 83.92 .00 83.92

01-409-366.00 107.93 .00 107.93

01-409-450.00 3,447.50 .00 3,447.50

01-410-156.00 39,739.77 .00 39,739.77

01-410-163.00 8,605.00 .00 8,605.00

01-410-210.00 193.69 .00 193.69

01-410-220.01 692.53 .00 692.53

01-410-220.03 177.74 .00 177.74

01-410-220.07 359.00 .00 359.00

01-410-231.00 1,625.37 .00 1,625.37

01-410-238.00 1,474.63 .00 1,474.63

01-410-239.00 335.75 .00 335.75

01-410-251.00 3,095.81 .00 3,095.81

01-410-321.00 1,342.78 .00 1,342.78

01-410-325.00 19.62 .00 19.62

01-410-342.00 78.00 .00 78.00

01-410-374.00 256.69 .00 256.69

01-410-450.00 640.00 .00 640.00

01-410-451.00 498.00 .00 498.00

01-413-156.00 6,247.81 .00 6,247.81

01-413-310.00 11,287.00 .00 11,287.00

01-413-314.00 663.00 .00 663.00

01-413-321.00 47.33 .00 47.33

01-414-156.00 1,595.69 .00 1,595.69

01-414-313.00 1,049.30 .00 1,049.30

01-414-325.00 21.32 .00 21.32

01-414-451.00 14.13 .00 14.13

01-419-450.00 506.46 .00 506.46

01-419-750.00 129.97 .00 129.97

01-430-156.00 13,764.68 .00 13,764.68

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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01-430-220.00 386.85 .00 386.85

01-430-232.00 1,272.16 .00 1,272.16

01-430-238.00 .00 61.78- 61.78-

01-430-260.00 1,179.00 .00 1,179.00

01-430-321.00 733.01 .00 733.01

01-430-361.00 628.02 .00 628.02

01-430-366.00 28.46 .00 28.46

01-430-450.00 375.00 .00 375.00

01-433-220.00 505.62 .00 505.62

01-433-313.00 1,420.16 .00 1,420.16

01-433-361.00 1,218.29 .00 1,218.29

01-433-450.00 1,198.49 .00 1,198.49

01-436-220.00 1,985.92 .00 1,985.92

01-436-313.00 1,540.50 .00 1,540.50

01-437-374.00 3,991.69 28.12- 3,963.57

01-438-245.00 8,678.82 .00 8,678.82

01-473-100.00 693.00 .00 693.00

01-486-353.00 1,985.00 .00 1,985.00

03-145000.00 155.18 .00 155.18

03-200200.00 .00 12,450.68- 12,450.68-

03-411-530.00 12,295.50 .00 12,295.50

05-200200.00 .00 10,482.22- 10,482.22-

05-367-750.30 216.00 .00 216.00

05-367-750.38 1,068.40 .00 1,068.40

05-367-750.99 453.92 .00 453.92

05-454-156.00 4,588.23 .00 4,588.23

05-454-321.00 247.52 .00 247.52

05-454-361.00 200.02 .00 200.02

05-454-366.00 619.43 .00 619.43

05-454-373.00 260.30 .00 260.30

05-454-450.00 2,828.40 .00 2,828.40

06-200200.00 .00 9,590.96- 9,590.96-

06-452-321.00 166.40 .00 166.40

06-452-361.00 3,201.56 .00 3,201.56

06-452-373.00 402.50 .00 402.50

06-452-450.00 5,820.50 .00 5,820.50

07-200200.00 .00 7,249.23- 7,249.23-

07-454-102.08 391.97 .00 391.97

07-455-361.00 13.61 .00 13.61

07-455-373.00 4,808.64 .00 4,808.64

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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07-455-450.00 2,035.01 .00 2,035.01

08-200200.00 .00 44,997.68- 44,997.68-

08-406-314.00 100.00 .00 100.00

08-429-313.00 141.74 .00 141.74

08-429-368.00 44,755.94 .00 44,755.94

09-200200.00 .00 46,602.63- 46,602.63-

09-429-313.00 3,485.49 .00 3,485.49

09-429-670.00 5,767.76 .00 5,767.76

09-429-675.00 2,144.60 .00 2,144.60

09-429-720.00 34,473.78 .00 34,473.78

09-482-320.00 731.00 .00 731.00

18-200200.00 .00 18,182.44- 18,182.44-

18-454-101.00 507.50 .00 507.50

18-454-118.00 17,674.94 .00 17,674.94

30-200200.00 .00 8,283.09- 8,283.09-

30-354-020.02 375.00 .00 375.00

30-409-722.00 127.00 .00 127.00

30-409-722.01 3,487.17 .00 3,487.17

30-409-723.00 1,291.40 .00 1,291.40

30-409-730.00 1,040.02 .00 1,040.02

30-438-721.03 1,962.50 .00 1,962.50

91-200200.00 .00 40,424.75- 40,424.75-

91-248102.55 271.01 .00 271.01

91-248102.77 455.21 .00 455.21

91-248102.91 123.96 .00 123.96

91-248103.20 1,212.70 .00 1,212.70

91-248103.36 184.00 .00 184.00

91-248103.42 191.38 .00 191.38

91-248103.43 1,295.50 .00 1,295.50

91-248103.61 2,472.93 .00 2,472.93

91-248103.63 285.95 .00 285.95

91-248103.68 2,793.98 .00 2,793.98

91-248103.81 1,455.30 .00 1,455.30

91-248103.82 726.50 .00 726.50

91-248103.88 4,480.00 .00 4,480.00

91-248103.97 914.00 .00 914.00

91-248104.02 2,191.44 .00 2,191.44

91-248104.03 692.12 .00 692.12

91-248104.04 617.50 .00 617.50

91-248104.05 2,267.22 .00 2,267.22

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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GL Account Debit Credit Proof

91-248104.07 11,138.55 .00 11,138.55

91-248104.09 1,469.50 .00 1,469.50

91-248104.10 384.50 .00 384.50

91-248104.11 1,824.50 .00 1,824.50

91-248104.12 2,369.00 .00 2,369.00

91-248104.14 608.00 .00 608.00

          Grand Totals:  359,746.39 359,746.39- .00

Report Criteria:

Report type:  GL detail

Check.Check number = 890-910,57151-99999

Check.Type = {<>} "Adjustment"

Bank.Bank number = {=} 1

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check




